12
14
19
20
25
34
85
36
46
56
68
69
76

Date

Thursday, November 14
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17

Time

4:40 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
12:00 PM

Location

Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre

Division
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

Home
Chtown-Caissy-U10
Rustico-Sentner-U10
Chtown-Qadri-U10
Team MacCormackMacCabe
Chtown-Qadri-U10
Souris-Chassion-U10
Team MacCormackMacCabe
U10MartellDuggan
Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
Rustico-Sentner-U10
Rustico Riptide-Gauthier
Rustico Riptide-Gauthier
1st Pool B
1st Pool A
Winner of Game 68

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Team MacCormackMacCabe
U10MartellDuggan
Souris-Chassion-U10
Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
Rustico-Sentner-U10
U10MartellDuggan

Rustico Riptide-Gauthier
Chtown-Qadri-U10
Chtown-Caissy-U10
Souris-Chassion-U10
Chtown-Caissy-U10

Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
2nd Pool A

2nd Pool B

Winner of Game 69

Away



