Dat	е	Time	Location	Division	Home	vs	Away
3	Thursday, November 14	4:40 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Chtown-Caissy-U10	VS	Team MacCormackMacCabe
8	Friday, November 15	10:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico-Sentner-U10	VS	U10MartellDuggan
12	Friday, November 15	12:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Chtown-Qadri-U10	VS	Souris-Chassion-U10
14	Friday, November 15	1:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Team MacCormackMacCabe	VS	Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
19	Friday, November 15	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Chtown-Qadri-U10	VS	Rustico-Sentner-U10
20	Friday, November 15	4:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Souris-Chassion-U10	VS	U10MartellDuggan
25	Friday, November 15	5:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Team MacCormackMacCabe	VS	Rustico Riptide-Gauthier
34	Saturday, November 16	8:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	U10MartellDuggan	VS	Chtown-Qadri-U10
35	Saturday, November 16	8:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)	VS	Chtown-Caissy-U10
36	Saturday, November 16	9:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico-Sentner-U10	VS	Souris-Chassion-U10
46	Saturday, November 16	2:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico Riptide-Gauthier	VS	Chtown-Caissy-U10
56	Saturday, November 16	4:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico Riptide-Gauthier	VS	Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
68	Sunday, November 17	8:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	1st Pool B	VS	2nd Pool A
69	Sunday, November 17	8:00 AM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	1st Pool A	VS	2nd Pool B
76	Sunday, November 17	12:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U10	Winner of Game 68	VS	Winner of Game 69